
SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY
2706 WOLFORD ST
MCKINNEY TX, 75071

School Year: 2023
Grade: **EARBUDS - 2 PAIRS - 5TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$12.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Earbuds - HamiltonBuhl - Tangle Free Cord - Asst Colors - 2-Pairs SKU# 3320

Date Printed: 03-27-23



SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY
2706 WOLFORD ST
MCKINNEY TX, 75071

School Year: 2023
Grade: **HEADPHONES - 1ST-3RD, 5TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$7.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl Kids - HA2 - Asst. Colors SKU# 467

Date Printed: 03-27-23



SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY
2706 WOLFORD ST
MCKINNEY TX, 75071

School Year: 2023
Grade: **HEADPHONES - 2 PAIRS - 4TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$12.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl Kids - HA2 - Asst. Colors - 2-Pairs SKU# 3319

Date Printed: 03-27-23



SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY
2706 WOLFORD ST
MCKINNEY TX, 75071

School Year: 2023
Grade: *KINDERGARTEN
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$57.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
5 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel SKU# 920
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 3 Pack - Blue, Red, Green SKU# 3839
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red SKU# 277
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 10 Ct - Thick SKU# 677
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Yellow - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 317
1 Paper - Construction - 12x18 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 918
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
2 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
2 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Quart - 25 Ct SKU# 376
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Snack Size - 50 Ct SKU# 579

Date Printed: 03-27-23



SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY
2706 WOLFORD ST
MCKINNEY TX, 75071

School Year: 2023
Grade: 1ST - BOY
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$54.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
3 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
3 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 311
1 Paper - Construction - 12x18 - White - 50 Ct SKU# 511
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
3 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Snack Size - 50 Ct SKU# 579

Date Printed: 03-27-23



SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY
2706 WOLFORD ST
MCKINNEY TX, 75071

School Year: 2023
Grade: 1ST - GIRL
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$54.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
3 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
3 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 311
1 Paper - Construction - 12x18 - White - 50 Ct SKU# 511
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
3 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Quart - 25 Ct SKU# 376
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Snack Size - 50 Ct SKU# 579

Date Printed: 03-27-23



SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY
2706 WOLFORD ST
MCKINNEY TX, 75071

School Year: 2023
Grade: 2ND
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$61.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
4 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel SKU# 920
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 3 Pack - Blue, Red, Green SKU# 3839
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Orange SKU# 730
2 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk SKU# 938
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Bold - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 1192
1 Paper - Construction - 12x18 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 918
1 Paper - Construction - 12x18 - White - 50 Ct SKU# 511
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 150 Ct SKU# 323
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
3 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375

Date Printed: 03-27-23



SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY
2706 WOLFORD ST
MCKINNEY TX, 75071

School Year: 2023
Grade: 3RD
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$57.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Binder - Hvy Duty - View - .5 In - White - Non Stick - Slant Ring - Avery SKU# 1966
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
5 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel SKU# 920
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 5 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Orange SKU# 3841
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue SKU# 274
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
2 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 150 Ct SKU# 323
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 School Box - 5 x 8 x 2 - Plastic - Blue - Sterilite SKU# 1755
3 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Quart - 25 Ct SKU# 376

Date Printed: 03-27-23



SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY
2706 WOLFORD ST
MCKINNEY TX, 75071

School Year: 2023
Grade: 4TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$48.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
6 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 2 Pack - Blue, Red SKU# 3838
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue SKU# 274
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Orange SKU# 730
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Yellow SKU# 278
4 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk SKU# 938
2 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 314
4 Pencil - Papermate - Black Warrior - Non Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk SKU# 1326
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
2 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377

Date Printed: 03-27-23



SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY
2706 WOLFORD ST
MCKINNEY TX, 75071

School Year: 2023
Grade: 5TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$49.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Binder - Durable - View - 2 Inch - Blue - Avery SKU# 1409
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Divider - Avery - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On SKU# 655
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Green SKU# 275
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Blue, Green - Avery SKU# 297
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Green - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 378
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
3 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377

Date Printed: 03-27-23


